
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Sulphur Springs, TX 7/20/2013 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 10 2nd 11 3rd 12 1st 9

111 Bobby Haneline - Royal Rosie Lena - 5472141 1.0 10.0 1.0 11.0 3.0 10.0 7.0 3.0 34.0 1

42 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 5.0 6.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 11.0 1.0 9.0 28.0 2

102 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 2008 - 5104242 4.0 7.0 2.0 10.0 4.0 9.0 9.0 1.0 27.0 3

115 Pate Stewart - Big Cats Alligator - 5187508 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 8.0 26.0 4

64 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 3.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 2.0 26.0 5

68 Ramona Batchelor - Spoonful of Surprise - 5322029 10.0 1.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 20.0 6

89 Larry King Jr - Return Your Gun - 2010 - 5298585 9.0 2.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 17.0 7

51 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 7.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 10.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 8

101 Ross Hecox - Small Town Boon - 2008 - 5076984 8.0 3.0 9.0 3.0 12.0 1.0 6.0 4.0 11.0 9

19 Larry King - Docalady Jewel - 5393387 2.0 9.0 3.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 #N/A 0.0

60 Randy Martin - Peptos Silver Gypsy - 2010 - 992109 #N/A #N/A 1.0 12.0 #N/A 0.0

61 Randy Martin - Peptos NBM Ruger - 2008 - 945780 #N/A #N/A 11.0 2.0 #N/A 0.0

112 Devon Jade Walden - NH Blazing Spirit - 645623 SCR #N/A 11.0 1.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

Jr Allround



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/20/2013 Judge:
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Class

Entered In 

Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 1 8 2 4 5 10 6 3 7 9

Place Points Back #
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1 10 111 Bobby Haneline - Royal Rosie Lena - 5472141 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.0

2 9 19 Larry King - Docalady Jewel - 5393387 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 72.0

3 8 64 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 72.0

4 7 102 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 2008 - 5104242 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 71.0

5 6 42 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.0

6 5 115 Pate Stewart - Big Cats Alligator - 5187508 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 68.0

7 4 51 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 65.0

8 3 101 Ross Hecox - Small Town Boon - 2008 - 5076984 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 64.0

9 2 89 Larry King Jr - Return Your Gun - 2010 - 5298585 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 60.0

10 1 68 Ramona Batchelor - Spoonful of Surprise - 5322029 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 55.0

Junior Horse  

Pleasure
Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Don Becker

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Junior_Horse_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/20/2013 Judge:

11
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 6 2 8 3 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
work 
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Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 11 111 Bobby Haneline - Royal Rosie Lena - 5472141 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.5

2 10 102 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 2008 - 5104242 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 51.5

3 9 19 Larry King - Docalady Jewel - 5393387 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 51.5

4 8 64 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.5

5 7 68 Ramona Batchelor - Spoonful of Surprise - 5322029 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.0

6 6 115 Pate Stewart - Big Cats Alligator - 5187508 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.5

7 5 89 Larry King Jr - Return Your Gun - 2010 - 5298585 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 49.5

8 4 51 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.5

9 3 101 Ross Hecox - Small Town Boon - 2008 - 5076984 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 48.0

10 2 42 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 6.0 6.5 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.5

Junior Horse Trail Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Dwayne Rhea

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Junior_Horse_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 1 112 Devon Jade Walden - NH Blazing Spirit - 645623 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 0.0 6.0 41.5

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Junior_Horse_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/20/2013 Judge:

12
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
12 TIE BREAKERS 8 4 7 5 6 1 2 3

2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
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Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 12 60 Randy Martin - Peptos Silver Gypsy - 2010 - 992109 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 58.0

2 11 42 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 0.5 55.5

3 10 111 Bobby Haneline - Royal Rosie Lena - 5472141 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 55.0

4 9 102 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 2008 - 5104242 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 43.0

5 8 64 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 42.0

6 7 115 Pate Stewart - Big Cats Alligator - 5187508 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 38.0

7 6 19 Larry King - Docalady Jewel - 5393387 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 35.0

8 5 68 Ramona Batchelor - Spoonful of Surprise - 5322029 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 29.0

9 4 89 Larry King Jr - Return Your Gun - 2010 - 5298585 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 9.5 28.5

10 3 51 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 28.0

Junior Horse  

Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:David Hutton

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Junior_Horse_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 2 61 Randy Martin - Peptos NBM Ruger - 2008 - 945780 2.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 25.0 9.0

12 1 101 Ross Hecox - Small Town Boon - 2008 - 5076984 1.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 8.5 6.5

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Junior_Horse_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/20/2013 Judge:Don Becker Loc.

9
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 6 1 2

GH Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-90)

1 9.0 42 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 7.5 8 7 5 5 5 8 7.5 7.5 60.5

2 8.0 115 Pate Stewart - Big Cats Alligator - 5187508 6.5 7 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 3.5 52

3 7.0 68 Ramona Batchelor - Spoonful of Surprise - 5322029 5 5 3.5 6 6 4 5 5 4.5 44

4 6.0 89 Larry King Jr - Return Your Gun - 2010 - 5298585 5.5 4 2.5 6.5 6 4.5 4 4 2.5 39.5

5 5.0 51 Connie Coberly - TSU Count Pepto - 2010 - 5328426 5.5 6 3.5 5.5 5 5 2.5 2.5 2 37.5

6 4.0 101 Ross Hecox - Small Town Boon - 2008 - 5076984 3.5 3.5 4.5 5 5 5 3 3 2 34.5

7 3.0 111 Bobby Haneline - Royal Rosie Lena - 5472141 3.5 3 4.5 2.5 2.5 3 2.5 2.5 2.5 26.5

8 2.0 64 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 2.5 3 3 3 2.5 2.5 2 2 2 22.5

9 1.0 102 Eric Stevenson - Miss JB 081 - 2008 - 5104242 2.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.5

Junior Horse 

Cowhorse

Class

Sulphur Springs, TX

1st Box Work (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) 2nd Box Work (1-30)

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Junior_Horse_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________


	jr allround.pdf
	jr pleasure
	jr trail
	jr reining
	jr cowhorse

